T-FD28N50Q-72
Part Number T-FD28N50Q-72
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description MOSFET N-CHANNEL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
T-FD28N50Q-72 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of T-FD28N50Q-72
Manufacturer Part Number T-FD28N50Q-72 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation Description MOSFET N-CHANNEL
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series * Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ T-FD28N50Q-72 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for T-FD28N50Q-72
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MCP87018T-U/MF MOSFET N-CH 25V 100A 8PDFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
TK17N65W,S1F MOSFET N-CH 650V 17.3A T0247 Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 500 pcs
TPC6104(TE85L,F,M) MOSFET P-CH 20V 4.5A VS6 2-3T1A Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 3970 pcs
IXTH88N15 MOSFET N-CH 150V 88A TO-247AD IXYS 5425 pcs
BUK9Y19-100E,115 MOSFET N-CH 100V 56A LFPAK Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
IPP50R299CPHKSA1 MOSFET N-CH 550V TO220-3 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
SQ2308CES-T1_GE3 MOSFET N-CH 60V 2.3A Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
FDS86141 MOSFET N-CH 100V 7A 8-SOIC AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 7947 pcs
STP160N75F3 MOSFET N-CH 75V 120A TO-220 STMicroelectronics 18500 pcs
NTTFS4943NTWG MOSFET N-CH 30V 8A 8WDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SI7668ADP-T1-E3 MOSFET N-CH 30V 40A PPAK SO-8 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2621 pcs
STD46N6F7 MOSFET N-CH 60V 15A DPAK STMicroelectronics 14610 pcs
BUK7520-100A,127 MOSFET N-CH 100V 63A TO220AB Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
AOW7S60 MOSFET N-CH 600V 7A TO262 Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc. 2669 pcs
AUIRLR3105 MOSFET N-CH 55V 25A DPAK Infineon Technologies 31500 pcs
SI4866DY-T1-E3 MOSFET N-CH 12V 11A 8-SOIC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 80000 pcs
CMLDM8120 TR MOSFET P-CH 20V 0.86A SOT563 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
IPD50N04S410ATMA1 MOSFET N-CH 40V 50A TO252-3-313 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
PSMN2R1-40PLQ MOSFET N-CH 40V 150A TO-220 Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
2SK3813(0)-Z-E1-AZ TRANSISTOR Renesas Electronics America 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
T-FD28N50Q-72 Details PDF